TOWN OF WINDHAM PLANNING BOARD MEETING

Windhamplanningboard@gmail.com

Thomas Poelker, Chairman Claudia Lane, Member Lisa Jaeger, Member Nate Holdridge, Member Mike Troccoli

AGENDA

Sept 21, 2023

Pledge of Allegiance

PLANNING BOARD

Public Hearing Site Plan – Anton Aliaj
Sign Permit – Living Faith Community Church
Lot Line Adjustment - Pierson Silver
Sketch Plan - Chad Drechsler
Site Plan/Subdivision – Brian Hughes Windham Cove
Site Plan – Bonfiglio, Windham Luxury Estates Lot 5
Site Plan – Evan Schieren Windham Estate
Minutes

ARB

Richard Sullivan re: info EV station

Minutes